Sportive
et Culturelle

.
i

Honneur
Nom Prénom

1 1 DURAND Mathilde
2 2 GRISET France
3 3 TRABUCCO Maeva
4 4 COLLOMB Elisa
5 n.c. DYLAS CORALIE
6 n.c. GRES TANIA
7 n.c. TRIBOLET Léa

Seniors Cat 1

Nom Prénom

REYNAUD Jessica
DUPUIS Camille
LOQUEEN Maélann
VEHIER Charléne
RASPAIL Mailis

NORAZ CHABERT Fanny

BIESSY BONNET Manon
VOIRON Maeva
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10 10 JACQUOT Alicia

11 11 JEANNEAU Kelly

12 12 MADINIER Lou

13 13 FAVIER LINE

14 14 MICOUD Clémentine
15 n.c GOLVET Morgane

Juniors Cat 1

Nom Prénom

1 1 OLAGNON Alexane
2 2 SAINT LOUP Amandine
3 3 GIRARD Capucine
4 4 GADEN Léana
5 5 BASCHIERA Amélie
6 6 DUBONNET Clémence
7 7 ROUHETTE Marianne
8 8 IANNUZZI Coline
9 9 BLANC Alix
10 10 POIDEVIN Alexia
11 11 GUILLAUD Laureen
12 n.c ROSSI CHARDONNET Laura
13 n.c VACHON Constance

Organisé par
L'ETOILE MOTTERAINE

LIGUE REGIONALE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE VIVARAIS

Gymnastique Féminine

Championnat Régional Individuel

Nom de I'association
La Fraternelle

Alerte Gentianes
Alerte Gentianes
Chartreuse Gym
Sporting Club Seyssuel
Sporting Club Seyssuel
Sporting Club Seyssuel

Nom de I'association
Les Libellules

Les Libellules

Légion Viennoise

La Jeanne d'Arc
Chartreuse Gym
Alerte Gentianes

TRIPIER-MONDANCIN Charline Union Chidbonnaise

Union Chabonnaise
Alerte Gentianes
Alerte Gentianes

La Fraternelle

Union Chabonnaise
Sporting Club Seyssuel
Union Chabonnaise

La Fraternelle

Nom de I'association
Alerte Gentianes

La Fraternelle

La Fraternelle

Les Bleuets de Maurienne
Chartreuse Gym

Alerte Gentianes

Les Pervenches

Les Pervenches

Les Pervenches

Les Bleuets de Maurienne
Avant Garde Turripinoise
St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
Chartreuse Gym

1/4

Ville

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY

ST LAURENT DU PONT
SEYSSUEL

SEYSSUEL

SEYSSUEL

Ville

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
ST ALBAN LEYSSE
VIENNE

SAINT MARCELLIN
ST LAURENT DU PONT
CHAMBERY
CHABONS
CHABONS
CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHABONS
SEYSSUEL
CHABONS
BOURGOIN JALLIEU

Ville

CHAMBERY

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
BOURGOIN JALLIEU

ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
ST LAURENT DU PONT
CHAMBERY

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
LA TOUR DU PIN

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
ST LAURENT DU PONT

I H 7_r| ’_‘ Total
13.20 10.00 11.20 12.75 47.15
12.85 9.90 11.05 12.95 46.75
13.75 7.70 10.50 12.80 44.75
12.60 9.55 10.65 11.60 44.40

I H ﬁ — Total
12.40 8.05 11.55 11.20 43.20
12.50 740 1095 11.45 42.30
13.25 9.55 745 12.00 42.25
12.90 7.85 9.70 10.80 41.25
11.45 8.00 10.15 11.15 40.75
13.05 6.35 9.30 11.80 40.50
12.35 6.75 9.85 10.75 39.70
11.25 8.05 10.40 9.65 39.35
11.45 7.30 9.85 10.55 39.15
11.65 6.50 9.45 11.25 38.85
13.30 3.00 10.50 11.45 38.25
12.20 6.00 7.05 7.95 33.20
12.15 7.90 0.00 12.30 32.35
11.65 1.95 5.85 9.90 29.35

I H ﬁ — Total
13.40 8.70 9.63 1195 43.68
11.75 740 1145 10.45 41.05
12.75 6.10 1033 11.30 40.48
12.00 6.85 10.90 10.65 40.40
11.90 5.60 10.80 10.38 38.68
11.70 6.45 8.95 11.45 38.55
11.45 5.80 10.18 10.38 37.81
11.40 5.25 9.78 10.63 37.06
11.90 3.00 1048 11.18 36.56
12.05 490 8.83 10.35 36.13
12.10 2.70 9.40 10.85 35.05

le 23 Avril 2016
a LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
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Cadettes Cat 1
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Nom Prénom

ROYER Léa

DI MASULLO Noémie
BOUZIANI Désydéria
BRUNIER Enola
RIQUET Tiffany
ARCURIE Coralie
GIRAUD Lisa

LUSSAT Clémentine
BRISA Loise
SPIELMANN Chloé
GERENTE PAQUET Léa
BONNAY Anaélle
MONTAGNAT RENTIER Eva
CLAUZEL Léa

BRUNET DUNAND Axelle
BERTHIER Mathilde
RATTI Chloé
CHARVET Anne Maélle
VERGNE Alizée

JOLAS Elisa

NAPOLI Aurélie
NOSREE Tifany
DUJARDIN Anais
SERRA Elodie

Minimes Cat 1
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Nom Prénom

DI MASULLO Eva
PERDRIX Lola
VALLIN Charline
VIVET Ophélie
SAPET Mathilde
LOKMANE Chirine
GRAVE Vaihya
CATTIN Noémie
D'AMBROSIO Fanny
HAMM Wendy
PERRET Lise
MONTAGNER Océane
COQUET Zoé
CHARVET Loane
REGOLINI Sarah
TIRARD COLLET Naomie
MAIGROT Camille
D'AMBROSIO Johana

Benjamines Cat 1

Nom Prénom
MONDANGE Elisa
LUSSOU Capucine
DUJARDIN Mélanie
GOMIS Carla
TOUNA Juliette
FARAGO Stella
EUGENE Maélys
EUGENE Maewenn

Organisé par
L'ETOILE MOTTERAINE

Nom de I'association

Alerte Gentianes

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
La Fraternelle

Union Chabonnaise

La Fraternelle

Alerte Gentianes

La Jeanne d'Arc

Alerte Gentianes

Alerte Gentianes

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
Chartreuse Gym

La Jeanne d'Arc

Entente Gymnique du Guiers
Chartreuse Gym

Alerte Gentianes

Chartreuse Gym

Les Pervenches

Chartreuse Gym

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
Etoile de Voiron

La Jeanne d'Arc

Alerte Gentianes

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
Alerte Gentianes

Nom de 'association

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
Avant Garde Turripinoise
Avant Garde Turripinoise
Les Libellules

La Jeanne d'Arc

La Jeanne d'Arc

Alerte Gentianes

Avant Garde Turripinoise

La Fraternelle

Les Libellules

Chartreuse Gym

Passion Gym

Alerte Gentianes

Entente Gymnique du Guiers
Les Libellules

Entente Gymnique du Guiers
AS.CF. Cluses

La Fraternelle

Nom de I'association

La Fraternelle

La Fraternelle

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
Les Pervenches

AS.CF. Cluses

Les Bleuets de Maurienne
La Fraternelle

La Fraternelle

2/4

Ville

CHAMBERY

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHABONS

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHAMBERY

SAINT MARCELLIN
CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
ST LAURENT DU PONT
SAINT MARCELLIN
ENTRE DEUX GUIERS
ST LAURENT DU PONT
CHAMBERY

ST LAURENT DU PONT
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
ST LAURENT DU PONT
ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
VOIRON

SAINT MARCELLIN
CHAMBERY

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
CHAMBERY

Ville

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
LA TOUR DU PIN

LA TOUR DU PIN

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
SAINT MARCELLIN
SAINT MARCELLIN
CHAMBERY

LA TOUR DU PIN
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
ST ALBAN LEYSSE

ST LAURENT DU PONT
ESTRABLIN
CHAMBERY

ENTRE DEUX GUIERS
ST ALBAN LEYSSE
ENTRE DEUX GUIERS
CLUSES

BOURGOIN JALLIEU

Ville

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
CLUSES

ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
BOURGOIN JALLIEU

11.50
12.35
11.75
11.85
12.25
12.35
11.45
11.55
12.05
11.35
12.55
11.80
11.75
12.10
10.85
12.00
11.55
12.00
11.00
11.75
11.55
11.65
10.95
10.55

8.20
8.30
7.00
6.20
5.15
5.93
7.85
7.06
6.03
7.76
4.56
7.53
6.33
5.46
7.53
4.76
7.56
6.20
6.50
4.50
6.95
6.96
6.50
0.00

13.15
11.65
13.40
11.85
12.50
12.35
11.15
11.90
11.15
11.50
11.25
11.90
11.70
11.35
11.85
11.65
11.65

8.50
8.55
7.65
7.95
7.75
7.25
7.95
9.05
8.50
7.35
8.00
7.05
7.15
8.05
7.25
6.80
3.95

11.85
11.95
12.15
11.85
11.15

8.15
7.90
7.25
7.70
3.45

I_E Total
11.30 11.80 42.80
1030 10.85 41.80
11.00 10.80 40.55
11.20 10.75 40.00
11.05 11.20 39.65

9.80 11.35 39.43
9.60 10.40 39.30
9.60 10.85 39.06
11.00 9.70 38.78
9.35 10.15 38.61
10.50 10.75 38.36
8.70 9.95 37.98
9.30 10.50 37.88
9.55 10.25 37.36
8.15 10.75 37.28
10.15 10.20 37.11
7.50 9.70 36.31
8.65 9.20 36.05
8.10 10.35 35.95
9.20 10.35 35.80
9.10 8.15 35.75
5.75 10.60 34.96
4.75 9.80 32.00
0.00 11.90 22.45

I_E Total
1090 10.50 43.05
10.25 11.55 42.00

9.48 11.43 41.96
1040 11.45 41.65
9.93 11.15 41.33
10.30 11.28 41.18
10.70 11.10 40.90
9.28 10.65 40.88
9.95 10.80 40.40
9.85 10.80 39.50
9.70 10.45 39.40
9.80 10.40 39.15
8.50 10.55 37.90
7.70  10.38 37.48
7.80 9.63 36.53
7.50 9.88 35.83
6.70 9.48 31.78

I_E Total

11.20 10.98 42.18
9.50 10.75 40.10
10.25 10.35 40.00
8.78 11.05 39.38
8.55 8.53 31.68

le 23 Avril 2016

a LA MOTTE SERVOLEX



Seniors Cat 2

Nom Prénom

1 1 LELONG Alice

2 2 THIERRY Cloé

3 3 DURAND Alexia

4 4 FROGER Margaux
5 5 GUYON Charléne
6 n.c. PETIT Cloé

Juniors Cat 2

Nom Prénom

ESTIVAL Sarah
QUERLIOZ Emma
MICHALLAT Estelle
BARRAS Clémence
BERNEL Anne-Lise
HAMM Kelly

HECQUET Florine
MOLLIER SABET Margaux
BELLIER Marion
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10 10 ANDRINA Amélie
11 11 HENRY Léonie
12 12 GOBET Léa
13 13 MAGAUD Fanny
14 n.c BETEND Romane
15 n.c CHAMPON Lola
16 n.c VAN STRAATEN Marion
Cadettes Cat 2
Nom Prénom
1 1 ALBINET Elodie
2 2 AILLOUD Lisa
3 3 OLIER Ludivine
4 4 BOLLON Jessica
5 5 PAROLINI Amelia
6 6 REIGNIER Lou
7 7 LECLERE Morgane
8 8 DUBOIS Solenn
9 9 COSI Roxane

10 10 BRES Mango

11 11 VIALLET Chloé

12 12 ANDRE Romane

13 13 DURAND Angele

14 14 KOWALSKI Othilie

15 15 REPELLIN Emilie

16 16 BLONDEEL Anne Sophie
17 n.c LAUGERETTE Lauréne
18 n.c LALLEMAND Mélissa

19 n.c ROUSSET Romane

Organisé par
L'ETOILE MOTTERAINE

Nom de I'association
Les Libellules

Alerte Gentianes
Union Chabonnaise

La Sentinelle des Alpes
Passion Gym

La Fraternelle

Nom de 'association

Alerte Gentianes

La Fraternelle

La Sentinelle des Alpes

La Fraternelle

Les Belledonnes

Les Libellules

Etoile de Voiron

Avant Garde Turripinoise

La Dauphinoise

Entente Gymnique du Faucigny
Gym Club Montalieu
Olympic Club Grangeois

La Sentinelle des Alpes
AS.CF. Cluses

Avant Garde Turripinoise

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique

Nom de I'association

Les Libellules

Alerte Gentianes

Avant Garde Turripinoise
Alerte Gentianes

Les Libellules

Union Chabonnaise

Les Pervenches

Olympic Club Grangeois

Les Libellules

Olympic Club Grangeois

St Pierre Sport Gymnastique
Olympic Club Grangeois
Union Chabonnaise

La Fraternelle

Entente Gymnique du Guiers
Olympic Club Grangeois
Gym Club Montalieu
Olympic Club Grangeois
Olympic Club Grangeois

3/4

Ville

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
CHAMBERY
CHABONS
GRENOBLE
ESTRABLIN
BOURGOIN JALLIEU

Ville

CHAMBERY
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
GRENOBLE
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
LA RAVOIRE

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
VOIRON

LA TOUR DU PIN
COUBLEVIE

LA ROCHE SUR FORON
MONTALIEU VERCIEU
GUILHERAND GRANGES
GRENOBLE

CLUSES

LA TOUR DU PIN

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY

Ville

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
CHAMBERY

LA TOUR DU PIN
CHAMBERY

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
CHABONS

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
GUILHERAND GRANGES
ST ALBAN LEYSSE
GUILHERAND GRANGES
ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
GUILHERAND GRANGES
CHABONS

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
ENTRE DEUX GUIERS
GUILHERAND GRANGES
MONTALIEU VERCIEU
GUILHERAND GRANGES
GUILHERAND GRANGES

T ||

11.55 12.50 11.70 12.38
12.05 12.45 11.10 12.33
11.45 12.15 10.75 11.95
11.25 10.55 10.50 11.35
11.55 11.65 8.93 11.30
T ||

11.65 12.30 11.25 12.75
12.15 12.15 9.93 12.55
11.35 12.25 10.75 12.15
12.25 11.25 10.65 11.30
11.75 10.55 10.60 11.60
10.60 12.15 10.80 10.90
12.00 10.85 10.15 11.05
11.60 11.05 10.25 11.10
12.35 9.55 9.80 11.48
10.90 9.00 10.20 11.65
10.85 9.10 10.45 10.55
10.65 8.65 10.90 10.53
10.95 8.80 9.95 10.83
T ||

11.50 12.10 11.65 12.10
11.65 11.05 12.15 12.00
12.00 11.00 11.90 11.75
11.15 11.75 11.85 11.20
11.35 12.35 10.05 12.10
11.40 11.55 10.10 12.10
11.25 9.75 11.40 12.65
11.45 9.90 11.35 11.15
9.85 11.60 9.80 11.65
11.40 10.20 10.65 10.45
10.45 10.60 10.00 11.20
10.65 9.80 9.85 10.65
10.65 10.70 9.20 10.10
10.90 9.80 9.35 9.50
10.60 8.70 8.65 10.70
10.90 6.05 7.90 9.65

Total
48.13
47.93
46.30
43.65
43.43

Total
47.95
46.78
46.50
45.45
44.50
44.45
44.05
44.00
43.18
41.75
40.95
40.73
40.53

Total
47.35
46.85
46.65
45.95
45.85
45.15
45.05
43.85
42.90
42.70
42.25
40.95
40.65
39.55
38.65
34.50

le 23 Avril 2016
a LA MOTTE SERVOLEX



Minimes Cat 2

Nom Prénom

1 1 BREYTON Nessia
2 2 MASARIN Susan
3 3 RICCIO luna
4 4 REVERCHON Lou-Ann
5 5 GUIRONNET Marine
6 5 DEBIEZ Audrey
7 7 FERNANDES Léonie
8 8 SIDI YKLEF Lamis
9 9 IPERT Margaux
10 10 CHOINE Laura
11 11 RIQUET Morgane
12 11 BONNET Manon
13 13 SEIGLE VATTE Mélyne
14 14 CREBIER Jeanne
15 14 RENCHET Léa
16 16 VEILLET Jade
17 17 LALLEMAND Fanny
18 18 TEKAYA Syrine
19 19 ROSSIGNOL Léa
20 20 MARTIN Elisa
21 21 DURAND GARDIAN Lolita
22 22 DELETTRE Léa
23 23 DEPERY Laureen
24 24 DESGRANGES Laure
25 25 POULET Rosine
26 n.c LINDENLAUB Elsa
27 n.c PRAYAS Enola
Benjamines Cat 2

Nom Prénom
MARTIN Laurine
BERTRUME Camille
ROCHE Léane
CHOUVET Océane
EYNAUD Lucie
BORDET Camille
CAPUCETTI Enza
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Poussines
Nom Prénom

1 1 EYMARD Clara
2 2 VERHILLE Lucy
3 3 RICCIO India
4 4 TOUNA Florence
5 n.c ROBIN Alicia
6 n.c CONSTANT Tifen

Organisé par
L'ETOILE MOTTERAINE

Nom de I'association
Alerte Gentianes

Les Pervenches

Les Bleuets de Maurienne
Avant Garde Turripinoise
Passion Gym

La Fraternelle

Union Chabonnaise

Les Pervenches

Alerte Gentianes

Les Libellules

La Fraternelle

Les Bleuets de Maurienne
Avant Garde Turripinoise
Union Chabonnaise

Les Pervenches

Les Pervenches

Olympic Club Grangeois
Gym Club Montalieu
AS.CF. Cluses

Entente Gymnique du Guiers
Union Chabonnaise

Gym Club Montalieu
AS.CF. Cluses

Olympic Club Grangeois
Avant Garde Turripinoise
AS.CF. Cluses

La Fraternelle

Nom de 'association

Les Libellules

Chartreuse Gym

Chartreuse Gym

Passion Gym

Passion Gym

Entente Gymnique du Faucigny
Les Bleuets de Maurienne

Nom de I'association
Alerte Gentianes

Alerte Gentianes

Les Bleuets de Maurienne
AS.CF. Cluses

AS.CF. Cluses

Alerte Gentianes

4/4

Ville

CHAMBERY

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
LA TOUR DU PIN
ESTRABLIN

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHABONS

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
CHAMBERY

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
BOURGOIN JALLIEU

ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
LA TOUR DU PIN
CHABONS

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
GUILHERAND GRANGES
MONTALIEU VERCIEU
CLUSES

ENTRE DEUX GUIERS
CHABONS

MONTALIEU VERCIEU
CLUSES

GUILHERAND GRANGES
LA TOUR DU PIN
CLUSES

BOURGOIN JALLIEU

Ville

ST ALBAN LEYSSE

ST LAURENT DU PONT
ST LAURENT DU PONT
ESTRABLIN

ESTRABLIN

LA ROCHE SUR FORON
ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE

Ville

CHAMBERY

CHAMBERY

ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
CLUSES

CLUSES

CHAMBERY

T ||

11.60 12.60 11.90 12.55
11.45 11.90 11.70 12.25
11.10 12.05 11.95 11.55
12.00 12.15 10.55 11.85
11.90 11.40 10.95 12.10
11.50 12.25 10.65 11.95
11.90 12.00 10.60 11.65
11.90 10.85 11.20 12.15
11.30 11.45 11.25 12.00
11.15 12.25 10.90 11.50
11.75 10.60 11.55 11.85
10.90 11.75 11.25 11.85
11.50 11.55 10.35 11.75
11.85 9.85 11.40 11.85
11.45 10.75 10.85 11.90
11.20 11.65 10.20 11.80
11.10 11.65 11.10 10.95
11.05 10.95 10.60 11.65
10.75 10.90 10.85 11.45
11.00 10.95 9.65 11.35
11.30 12.10 8.55 10.25
10.85 10.10 7.45 11.60
10.90 10.05 9.70 8.05
10.75 3.30 9.15 10.40
11.45 0.00 0.00 11.90
T ||

12.05 12.20 11.55 12.68
11.55 10.90 11.40 12.18
11.25 11.85 10.75 10.92
11.45 9.65 10.13 12.40
10.95 9.85 10.25 11.33
10.85 8.85 8.95 11.30
T ||

12.10 12.10 11.93 12.38
11.35 11.70 8.40 12.10
11.15 10.45 9.90 11.90
10.45 7.95 9.70 10.40

Total
48.65
47.30
46.65
46.55
46.35
46.35
46.15
46.10
46.00
45.80
45.75
45.75
45.15
44.95
44.95
44.85
44.80
44.25
43.95
42.95
42.20
40.00
38.70
33.60
23.35

Total
48.48
46.03
44.77
43.63
42.38
39.95

Total
48.51
43.55
43.40
38.50

le 23 Avril 2016
a LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
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